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Sales Team Territory Map palmer A ToN

Ty Maras
Owner & Vice President
National Sales, PHDesign,
PHabLAB, INVENTORCLOUD
[House Accounts]

Teri Wilson-Ruggles
Director of PHDesign
[House Accounts]

Jackie Biller
Business Development
Manager PHD/PHabLAB

Jeff Ward
[Regional Sales Manager]

Dave Friedman
[Regional Sales Manager]

Kristin Goddard
[Regional Sales Manager]

Jon Worthington
[Regional Sales Manager]

Bill Fitzgerald
[Manufacturer Rep]




Customer Service Team Territory Map palmern AmiLTON

Michele Stamper
[Customer Service Manager]

Aimee Duchemin

[Lead Customer Service Rep]




Ty Maras
Vice President of Mational Sales -
PHDesign, PHabLAB, INVENTORCLOUD,

Palmer Hamilton LLC
AK, CO, HI, M5, MM, MY, UT

tmaras@palmerhamilton.com
1.800.788.1028 ex. 903
Or see Teri Wilson-Ruggles

Dave Friedman

Regional Sales Manager
CA, NV, OR, Wa, AZ
Mational PHabLABE Sales Specialist

dfriedman@palmerhamilton.com
1.760.415.0906

Jon Worthington

Mid-Atlantic Regional Sales Manager
OH, KY, WV, PA, NJ, DE, MD, DC

Jworthington@palmerhamilton.com
1.216.894.0033

Teri Wilson-Ruggles

Director of PHDesign
Ak, CO, HI, MS, MM, NY, UT

truggles@palmerhamilton.com
1.920.517.7809
Or see Tyler Maras

Leo Dedering

Regional Sales Manager
ND, SD. ME, ML IM, MN, WI, 1A, IL

Idedering@palmerhamilton.com
1.262.483.9305

Jeff Ward

Sr. Regional Sales Manager
KS, MO, TN, GA, NC, 5C, VA, FL,
OK, AR, LA, AL

jaward@palmerhamilton.com
1.816.898.7377

Kristin Goddard

Regional Sales Manager
TX

kgoddard@palmerhamilton.com
1.817.524.9408

Bill Fitzgerald

Manufacturer Rep
CT, MA, ME, NH, RI, VT

billfitzgerald@thewjfgroup.com
1.617.435.5762
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